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Men / 6 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Mark McGuire646
Peninsula

10.800 11.900 9.90011.100 10.70010.800 65.200
1 1 1T 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Elan Smyla649
Peninsula

9.400 11.100 9.60010.100 10.5009.300 60.000
5T 3 6 4 6T 5 2 

2 

Kai Louie-Badua606
Accel

10.000 8.600 9.90010.800 10.8009.700 59.800
3 9 3 1T 3 3 3 

3 

Hilton Green628
Gymnastics Unltd

9.900 8.700 9.70010.600 11.6008.800 59.300
4 8 4 3 8 1T 4 

4 

Starks Laraway605
Accel

10.400 10.000 9.4009.700 8.70010.300 58.500
2 4 7 5 2 8 5 

5 

Alex Istock603
Accel

9.300 9.400 9.3008.600 9.3009.300 55.200
7 5 8T 6 6T 6 6 

6 

Tony Quilici608
Accel

8.800 8.500 8.90010.300 8.6009.400 54.500
9 10 5 10 5 9 7 

7 

Riley Heape653
Technique

9.400 9.000 8.4008.500 8.8008.200 52.300
5T 6 10 13 11 7 8 

8 

Blake Archie601
Accel

8.400 8.800 9.2008.600 8.0008.600 51.600
10 7 8T 7 9T 10T 9 

9 

Paul Darlington622
Extreme

7.300 8.400 9.1008.400 8.0008.600 49.800
13 11 11 8T 9T 10T 10 

10 

Mark Davis619
Classic

8.000 7.000 8.8008.300 7.8005.500 45.400
11 12 12 11 13T 12T 11 

11 

Mason Evans620
Classic

7.400 6.100 8.5008.100 7.8006.500 44.400
12 13 13 12 12 12T 12 

12 

Tony Benavidez618
Classic

8.900 6.000 9.1007.200 7.0005.500 43.700
8 14 14 8T 13T 14 13 

13 

Bora Aymakoglu610
American

0.000 11.400 0.00011.100 11.6009.500 43.600
14 2 1T 14 4 1T 14 

14 
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